
From: Becker, Derrec <DBecker@emd.sc.gov>
To: Godfrey, RobRobGodfrey@gov.sc.gov

Adams, ChaneyChaneyAdams@gov.sc.gov
Schimsa, RebeccaRebeccaSchimsa@gov.sc.gov

Date: 10/24/2015 10:40:17 AM
Subject: Fwd: Clarendon County Flood Relief Town Hall

Attachments: Clarendon County Flood Relief Town Hall.pdf

Based on this request, it looks like FEMA plans to attend this Clarendon town hall...

Derrec Becker
Public Information Coordinator
South Carolina Emergency Management Division
Mobile: 803.530.2193 | Office: 803.737.8500
Online: scemd.org  |  Social: @SCEMD
Skype: SCEmergency

Connected via SCEMD Mobile Operations. 

-------- Original Message --------
 
Subject: Clarendon County Flood Relief Town Hall
 
From: "Salinas, Faustino" <Faustino.Salinas@fema.dhs.gov>
 
To: "Brown, Ruben" <ruben.brown@fema.dhs.gov>,"Girot, Jose" <Jose.Girot@fema.dhs.
gov>,"Breen, William" <William.Breen@fema.dhs.gov>,"Coley, Carmalla J" <Carmalla.Coley@fema.
dhs.gov>,"Neipert, Jeanine" <Jeanine.Neipert@fema.dhs.gov>,"Wilson, Betty" <Betty.Wilson@fema.
dhs.gov>,"Reed, Corinne" <Corinne.Reed@fema.dhs.gov>,"Woodard, James" <James.
Woodard@fema.dhs.gov>,"Gipson, Mary S." <mary.gipson@sba.gov>,"Marcano, Maegan" 
<Maegan.Marcano@fema.dhs.gov>,"Dennis, Latisha" <Latisha.Dennis@fema.dhs.gov>
 
CC: "Salinas, Faustino" <Faustino.Salinas@fema.dhs.gov>,"Nigaglioni, Elisa" <Elisa.
Nigaglioni@fema.dhs.gov>,"Becker, Derrec" <DBecker@emd.sc.gov>,"Johnson, Amanda" 
<Amanda.Johnson2@fema.dhs.gov>,alana.chavez@sba.gov,"Mann, Karen" <Karen.Mann@fema.
dhs.gov>,"Gibbons, Julius" <Julius.Gibbons@fema.dhs.gov>,"Smith, Michael L" <Michael.
Smith@fema.dhs.gov>
 

Hello All,

Attached is a Speakers Bureau Request, for the Clarendon County Flood Relief Town 

Hall.

Please have informational brochures or handouts available for survivors.  

Let Speakers Bureau know which SME(s) from your program area will attend this 

meeting.

Speakers Bureau Upcoming Speaking Engagement
Please indicate who will attend from your program area with a name and phone number, Thanks!
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Title of Event:         Clarendon County Flood Relief Town Hall
Location:                       Lecture Hall, Manning High School
                                        2155 Paxville Hwy,
                                        Manning, SC 29102
 
Event Purpose:   Hard hit neighborhood and she plans to hold other Q and A Town hall Meetings in other communities
Critical Issue:      Hard hit neighborhood and lots of rumors - need mitigation and NFIP spokesperson for information and IA  
guidance.
Expected Audience:    
State:            She is inviting SCEMD, State Dept. of Employment & Workforce, State Dept. of Insurance and SCDOT other local officials
                                                                                                                                            
FEMA Program SMEs Requested:    
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